
The Life Warriors’ Virtual Global Links of 
Baseball/Softball Clubs/Teams/Schools 

 

Africa 
Cameroon 
 Harmony Academy  www.harmonybaseball.net  
Ghana 
 GBen Academy   www.facebook.com/gbenba  
 Lightkeepers Academy  https://business.facebook.com/lightkeepersbaseballclub  
 Wonder Dreams of Yaounde www.facebook.com/wonderdream237  

 
Antarctica 
 The Blue Penguins  www.facebook.com/groups/583214546301854  
 

Asia 
Israel 
 
Japan 
 VCards    www.facebook.com/groups/223480209732444  
 
Pakistan 
 Kharwar Shaw Spartans  https://business.facebook.com/Baseball.fata.spartan  
 

Australia 
 Brisbane Bandits  www.brisbanebandits.com.au 
 Sydney Blue Sox  www.sydneybluesox.com.au  
 Melbourne Aces  www.melbourneaces.com.au  

Europe 
Belgium 
 Brussels Kangaroos  www.brusselskangaroos.be/ 
 Mont-Saint Guibert Phoenix www.msgphoenix.be/  
 Seraing Brown Boys  www.brownboys.be/  
 Wase Baseball Academy www.wasebaseballacademy.be/  
 Gent Knights   www.gentknights.be/  
 
England 
 Brentwood Baseball   www.brentwoodbaseballclub.com 
 Essex Arrows   www.essexarrows.com 
 Harrogate Tigers  www.facebook.com/groups/234776689932292 
 Herts Baseball Club  www.hertsbaseball.com 
 London Mets   www.londonmets.org  
Finland 
 Helsinki Mets   www.helsinkimets.fi  www.facebook.com/HelsinkiMets  
 Suomen Bears   www.pesis.fi  
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France 
 Larochelle Boucaniers  www.larouchellebaseball.com  
 Rouen Huskies   www.rouenhuskies76.com  
 Metz Comets   www.baseball-metz.com    
Germany 
 Berlin Flamingoes  www.berlin-flamingos.de  
 Berlin Roadrunners  www.roadrunners-baseball.de 
 Bonn Capitals   www.capitals.de  
 Cologne Cardinals  www.colognecardinales.de  
 Elmshorn Alligators  www.alligators.de  
 Fulda Blackhorses  www.facebook.com/fuldablackhorses 
 Geissen Gremlins  www.giessen-gremlins.de  
 Hamburg Stealers  www.stealers.de  
 Haar Disciples   www.disciples.de  
 Hanover Regents  www.tus-vahrenwald.de/sportarten/hannover-regents    
 Ladenburg Romans  www.romans.de 
 Mahlow Eagles   www.mahlow-eagles.de  
 Mainz Athletics   www.mainz-athletics.de  
 Marl Slydogs   www.slydogs.de 
 Rostock Bucaneros  www.rostock-bucaneros.com   
 Saarlouis Hornets  www.saarlouis-hornets.de  
 Schwerin Diamonds  www.schwerin-diamonds.de 
 Wesseling Vermins  www.vermins.de 
 
Ireland 
 Ashbourne Giants  www.facebook.com/dublinspartans 
 Dublin Spartans   www.facebook.com/dublinspartans  
 Mariners Baseball  www.facebook.com/MarinersBaseballClub  
 
Italy 
 Bologna Athletics  www.athleticsbaseball.it  
 Capri Warriors   www.facebook.com/groups/859565514761984  
 Fortitudo Falcons  www.fortitudobaseball.it  
 New Rimini Pirates  www.newriminibaseball.it  
 
Netherlands 
 Amsterdam Pirates  www.amsterdampirates.nl  
 Hilversum Hurricanes  www.huricanes.nl 
 Oosterhut Twins  www.twins-sc.com 
 Zwijndrecht   www.facebook.com/honkbalaspies 
 Future Stars   www.facebook.com/FutureStarBaseballAcademy  
 
Sweden 
 Enkoping Baseball  www.laget.se 
 Leksand Baseball  http://www.leksandbaseboll-softboll.se 
 Sundsvall Mosquitos  www.mosquitoes.se  
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North America 
Canada 
 Quebec Capitales  www.capitalesdequebec.com 
 Trois-Rivierers Aiglers  www.lesaiglestr.com   
 Winnipeg Goldeyes  www.goldeyes.com  
 
Central/Latin America/Mexico 
 Cazadores de Artemisa  www.facebook.com/DeporteArtemisa  
 Cienfuego Elephantes 
 Industriales Leones 
 Isle de la Juventud Pirates 
 Mayabeque Hurricanes 
 Mantanza Cocodrilos  www.facebook.com/Matanzas-Baseball-Club-182413405117327 
 Pinar de Rio Vegueros 
 Sancti Spiritus Gallos 
 Atenieneses de Manati   www.facebook.com/ateniensesbaseball  
 Roosevelt Baseball Club  www.facebook.com/RBCROOSEVELT  
 
USA 
 VNuts    www.mylifewarriors.com 
 NAWarriors   www.mylifewarriors.com 
 VMarlins   www.mylifewarriors.com 
 RBA 360   www.facebook.com/RBA-360-288989741204634  
 S9Baseball Academy  http://www.s9baseballacademy.com  
 Richmond Hornets  www.richmondhornetsbaseball.org  
 Johnson City Doughboys www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/johnson-city 
 Elizabethton River Riders  www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/elizabethton  
 Greeneville Flyboys  www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/greeneville  
 Kingsport Axmen  www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/kingsport  
 Bristol State liners  www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/bristol  
  Pulaski River Turtles  www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/pulaski  
 Danville Otterbots  www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/danville  
 Princeton Whistlepigs  www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/princeton  
 Bluefield Ridge Runners  www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/bluefield  
 Burlington Sock Puppets www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/burlington  
 Milligan University Baseball https://milliganbuffs.com/sports/bsb/index  
 

South America 
 
Brazil  
 Anhanguera   www.anhanguerabeisebol.blogspot.com    
 Atibaia    www.facebook.com/atibaiabeisebol     
 Nippon Blue Jays  www.nipponcountryclub.com.br/beisebol-softbol  
 
Venezuela 
 Leones de Caracas  www.leones.com     

 Magallanes   www.magallanesbbc.com.ve  

http://www.capitalesdequebec.com/
http://www.lesaiglestr.com/
http://www.goldeyes.com/
http://www.facebook.com/DeporteArtemisa
http://www.facebook.com/Matanzas-Baseball-Club-182413405117327
http://www.facebook.com/ateniensesbaseball
http://www.facebook.com/RBCROOSEVELT
http://www.mylifewarriors.com/
http://www.mylifewarriors.com/
http://www.mylifewarriors.com/
http://www.facebook.com/RBA-360-288989741204634
http://www.s9baseballacademy.com/
http://www.richmondhornetsbaseball.org/
http://www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/johnson-city
http://www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/elizabethton
http://www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/greeneville
http://www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/kingsport
http://www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/bristol
http://www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/pulaski
http://www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/danville
http://www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/princeton
http://www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/bluefield
http://www.mlb.com/appalachian-league/burlington
https://milliganbuffs.com/sports/bsb/index
http://www.anhanguerabeisebol.blogspot.com/
http://www.facebook.com/atibaiabeisebol
http://www.nipponcountryclub.com.br/beisebol-softbol
http://www.leones.com/
http://www.magallanesbbc.com.ve/

